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17 songs, 58 minutes, 120.1 MB

Name

New Criffel Creek 2020 Intro

Where Is My Sailor Boy? (What Does The Deep Se...
Coffee Creek

Hollerin' House

Brother Harlan

You Don't Know The Cumberland

Raging Storms

Don’t You Hear Jerusalem Moan

Grandpa Was A Carpenter

Ditty Wah Ditty

They're Holding Up The Ladder

You Gotta Let All The Girls Know You're A Cowboy
YOU SEE JESUS

Heady Festy

Standing on the Moon

Hit Parade Of Love

09 - The Deal

Time

1:26
3:33
3:14
2:45
4:01
3:05
3:31
2:39
2:53
5:42
2:39
2:40
4:11
2:23
5:25
3:24
4:38

Criffel Creek October 11th & 13th 2020

Album

Off The Record, Vol. 2: Live Duet Recordings 1963-...
Coffee Creek

Deep In The Shade

O Winding River

Ordinary Folks

Bluegrass Outlaws

When The Crops Are Laid By
Souvenirs

Paradise And Lunch
Beautiful Ashes

Take a Little Time

Nail By Nail

Silver Sky

Songs of the Grateful Dead
Don't Cry To Me

The Secret of Life
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Artist

Paul Lyttle

Bill Monroe & Doc Watson
The Slocan Ramblers
Steep Canyon Rangers
The Stetson Family

The Pawn Shop Saints
Bluegrass Outlaws

The Gospel Plowboys

John Prine

Ry Cooder

John Bowman

Curly Seckler & The Nashville Grass
Nu-Blu

The Infamous Stringdusters
Jesse McReynolds

Jimmy Martin

Daryl Mosley



