

Criffel Creek October 11th & 13th 2020 17 songs, 58 minutes, 120.1 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 New Criffel Creek 2020 Intro	1:26	Paul Lyttle
2 Where Is My Sailor Boy? (What Does The Deep Se	3:33 Off The Record, Vol. 2: Live Duet Recordings 1963	Bill Monroe & Doc Watson
3 Coffee Creek	3:14 Coffee Creek	The Slocan Ramblers
4 Hollerin' House	2:45 Deep In The Shade	Steep Canyon Rangers
5 Brother Harlan	4:01 O Winding River	The Stetson Family
6 You Don't Know The Cumberland	3:05 Ordinary Folks	The Pawn Shop Saints
7 Raging Storms	3:31 Bluegrass Outlaws	Bluegrass Outlaws
8 Don't You Hear Jerusalem Moan	2:39 When The Crops Are Laid By	The Gospel Plowboys
9 Grandpa Was A Carpenter	2:53 Souvenirs	John Prine
10 Ditty Wah Ditty	5:42 Paradise And Lunch	Ry Cooder
11 They're Holding Up The Ladder	2:39 Beautiful Ashes	John Bowman
12 You Gotta Let All The Girls Know You're A Cowboy	2:40 Take a Little Time	Curly Seckler & The Nashville Grass
13 YOU SEE JESUS	4:11 Nail By Nail	Nu-Blu
14 Heady Festy	2:23 Silver Sky	The Infamous Stringdusters
15 Standing on the Moon	5:25 Songs of the Grateful Dead	Jesse McReynolds
16 Hit Parade Of Love	3:24 Don't Cry To Me	Jimmy Martin
17 09 - The Deal	4:38 The Secret of Life	Daryl Mosley